8/30/23, 3:41 PM

e-Auction No.

Period Of e-Auction 2023-08-30 11:00:00.0 ::

' Participants/Bid
Info :

Item Alloted

Bid Sheet

Bid Sheet

MSTC/HO/THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED -
ROAD/2Z/HYDERABAD/23-24/34

No. Of Participants : 117

Name Quantity
Grade: G7-RND . To be delivered by road. [KISTARAM OC (KOTHAGUDEM)]

204

187

102
102

MT

MT

MT
MT

UOM

Company Name

DECCAN TOBACCO
EXPORTS PRIVATE
LIMITED

Ram Shyam Enterprises
Pvt. Ltd.

Granules India Limited

No. Of Winners: 102

Buyer
no.

72554

52182
31168

GAYATHRI MINERALS 32597

2023-08-30 15:37:22.433806

Bid Price
(Rs./MT)

5520

5520

5520
5520

Bid Id

DECCAN TOBACCO
EXPORTS PRIVATE
LIMITED

Ram Shyam Enterprises
Pvt. Ltd.

Granules India Limited
GAYATHRI MINERALS

No. Of Bids :

2156

Mat.
Value

1126080

1032240

563040
563040

OFFERED QNTY FOR ABOVE COLLIERY =10000.0 MT | BID QNTY =595.0 MT | ALLOTED
—

QNTY =595.0 MT | MAT. VALUE TOTAL :3284400.00 RS.
A

Grade: LOGRD . To be delivered by road. [KOYAGUDEM OC2 (YELLANDU)]|

4998
2040
2040

1360
680
510

510

510
510
510
510

510
510
510

476

306

306
255
255

MT
MT
MT

MT
MT
MT

MT

MT
MT
MT
MT

MT
MT
MT

MT

MT

MT
MT
MT

MT
. MT

SAMRIDDHI
ENTERPRISES

jain coal services

SAMRIDDHI
ENTERPRISES

M/S SRIANURADHA
ENTERPISES

RAVI ENTERPRISES

ROHITHA COAL
TRADERS

ROHITHA COAL
TRADERS

MASIH ENTERPRISES
NRUSIMHA TRADERS
siva sankara coal movers
balaji projects
SRIACHAMAMBA
TRADERS
NRUSIMHA TRADERS

SAMRIDDHI
ENTERPRISES

GAYATHRI COAL
TRADERS

SRI HARSHA
ENTERPRISES

jathanumanenterprises
srivengamambatraders
Bhatia Trade Corporation

SRI LAKSHMI
ENTERPRISES

Bhatia Trade Corporation

59501
6423
59501

32860
47102
69993

69993

64138
71945
42020
71949

64449
71945
59501

47027

64412

33296
63464
27310

41732
27310

itps://iwww.mstcecommerce.com/coalauctionhome/mstc/seller_bidsheet.jsp

400
400
400

400
400
400

400

400
400
400
400

400
400
400

400

400

400
400
400

400
400

SAMRIDDHI
ENTERPRISES

jain coal services

SAMRIDDHI
ENTERPRISES

M/S SRI ANURADHA
ENTERPISES

RAVI ENTERPRISES

ROHITHA COAL
TRADERS

ROHITHA COAL
TRADERS

MASIH ENTERPRISES
NRUSIMHA TRADERS
siva sankara coal movers
balaji projects
SRIACHAMAMBA
TRADERS
NRUSIMHA TRADERS

SAMRIDDHI
ENTERPRISES

GAYATHRI COAL
TRADERS

SRI HARSHA
ENTERPRISES

jathanumanenterprises
srivengamambatraders
Bhatia Trade Corporation

SRI LAKSHMI
ENTERPRISES

Bhatia Trade Corporation

1999200
816000
816000

544000
i

272000

204000

204000

204000
204000
204000
204000

204000
204000
204000

190400

122400

122400
102000
102000

102000
102000

1711



8/30/23, 3:41 PM Bid Sheet

204 MT  CHETAN SAI TRADERS 66468 400 - CHETAN SAI TRADERS 81600,
204 MT Srivengamambacoaldepot 67567 400 Srivengamambacoaldepot 81600
204 MT  CHETAN SAI TRADERS 66468 400 CHETAN SAITRADERS 81600
204 MT shardha traders 47075 400 shardha traders 81600
NARAHARI NARAHARI
2
2R T ENTERPRISES BRBAT 0 ENTERPRISES BI600
NEHA SHREE NEHA SHREE
3 2
153 MT ENTERPRISES —— e ENTERPRISES 61200
153 MT  Srivengamambacoaldepot 67567 400 Srivengamambacoaldepot 61200
153 MT  Srivengamambacoaldepot 67567 400 Srivengamambacoaldepot 61200
153 MT srivengamambatraders 63464 400 srivengamambatraders 61200
102 MT  CHETAN SAI TRADERS 066468 400 CHETAN SAI TRADERS 40800
102 MT SREE BALAJI AGENCIES 43962 400 SREE BALAJI AGENCIES 40800
102 MT NRUSIMHA TRADERS 71945 400 NRUSIMHA TRADERS 40800
DHANALAKSHMI DHANALAKSHMI
? = |
102 MT ENTERPRISES 63560 S ENTERPRISES 40800

OFFERED QNTY FOR ABOVE COLLIERY =50000.0 MT | BID QNTY =19856.0 MT | ALLOTED
QNTY = 198560 MT | MAT. VALUE TOTAL :7942400.00 RS. _——

Grade: G11-CRR . To be delivered by road. [KOYAGUDEM OC 2 (YELLANDU)]

SRI AYYAPPA SWAMY SRI AYYAPPA SWAMY
21D L ENTERPRISES Heat o ENTERPRISES | 55/000
204 MT  SRIGANESH TRADERS 54900 3700 SRIGANESH TRADERS 754800

OFFERED QNTY FOR ABOVE COLLIERY =10000.0 MT | BID QNTY =714.0 MT | ALLOTED
QNTY =714.0 MT | MAT. VALUE TOTAL :2641800.00 RS. i

Grade: GIS-RND . To be delivered by road. [JK 5 OCP (YELLANDU)]

714 MT SRI;Q%ARSS{‘\S‘EE RA 1683  aopp SN RAIE]G‘TCEHR’;;E%?; 2856000
408 MT R e 70343 4000 SR A 1632000
153 MT Dgﬁ?ggﬁggyl 63560 4000 DH%I;‘%QPK}EEE’IS{ 612000
5w DEMUNSN G ae PRSI g
153 MT YRR | 64435 4000 N R ITS 612000
153 MT Y MiSRs | 64435 4000 N ane 612000
102 MT st1 vishnu traders 48338 4000 sri vishnu traders 408000
102 mr R R‘f*rﬁ‘A%%ESWARI 64268 4000 ORIRAARMESIARD 408000
51 MT S“ESnEt‘;rr‘:r‘?i’:;;kﬂ 55591 4000 S S?En]\t/é?;:;tz 204000
748 MT Ram Shgiﬁlizferprises 52182 3970 Ram Shyam En]t:’c\tf.tprll_‘stfjs 2969560
510 MT LS 50697 3970 oL 5094700
306 M OBl é;}’g‘gﬁé\ggw{ 57458 3970 SRIAYYQTSTPESQY{?%‘S’ 1214820
woor EERUML g wm SR

https://www.mstcecommerce.com/coalauctionhome/mstc/seller_bidsheet.jsp 2111



8/30/23, 3:41 PM

510

510
323

306

306

306

306
306

255
85

MT
MT

MT

MT

MT
MT

MT

MT

MT

MT
MT

MT

MT

MT

MT
MT

MT
MT

S LT ENTERPRISES

SREE VIJAYA DURGA
TRADERS

ROHITHA COAL
TRADERS

SRI SAI
VENKATESWARA
ENTERPRISES

M/S SEVEN HILLS
ENTERPRISES

sr1 vishnu traders
siri venkata sai traders

Ram Shyam Enterprises
Pvt. Lid.

VENUGOPALA
ENTERPRISES

New Hyderabad Charcoal
Depot

HARITHA ENTERPRISES
srivengamambatraders

Sri Lakshmi Narasimha
Traders

SRI VENKATESWARA
SWAMY ENTERPRISES

SRI HARSHA
ENTERPRISES

srivengamambatraders
RAVI ENTERPRISES

SRI VENKATA LAKSHMI
ENTERPRISES

SREE BALAJI AGENCIES

64398
72568

69993

70348

3082

(9%}

4833
41498

52182

63547

33140

66119
63464

48957

64106

64412

63464
47102

42811
43962

Bid Sheet

3970 SLTENTERPRISES 809880
A SREE VIJAYA DURGA

3970 TRADERS 607410
. ROHITHA COAL

3970 TRADERS 607410
SRI SAI

3970 VENKATESWARA 607410
ENTERPRISES
. M/S SEVEN HILLS

A0 ENTERPEISES Diitl0

3970 sri vishnu traders 404940

3970 siri venkata sai traders 404940
Ram Shyam Enterprises

3950 Bor [ 1l 5103400
VENUGOPALA

3950 ENTERPRISES 2014500

3950 New Hyderabad Charcoal 2014500
Depot

3950 HARITHA ENTERPRISES 2014500
3950

3950

srivengamambatraders 1275850
Sri Lakshmi Narasimha 1208700

Traders
SRI VENKATESWARA
3950 SWAMY ENTERPRISES 1208700
SRI HARSHA
3950 ENTERPRISES 1208700
3950 srivengamambatraders 1208700
3950 RAVI ENTERPRISES 1208700
3950 SRI VENKATA LAKSHMI 1007250

ENTERPRISES
3950 SREE BALAIJI AGENCIES 335750

OFFERED QNTY FOR ABOVE COLLIERY =10000.0 MT | BID QNTY =385237.0 MT | ALLOTED

ONTY = 9996. T | MAT. VALUE TOTAL :39646550.00 RS.
v/
Grade: LOGRD . To be delivered by road. [MNG OC-II Extn PH2(OC-1V) (MANUGURU)]
510 MT MASIH ENTERPRISES 64138 400 MASIH ENTERPRISES 204000
GARUDA COAL GARUDA COAL
510 MT AGENCY 63562 400 AGENCY 204000
NEHA SHREE NEHA SHREE
162 MT ENTERPRISES 69884 400 ENTERPRISES 40800

QNTY =

OFFERED QONTY FORABOVE COLLIERY =25000.0 MT | BID QNTY =1122.0 MT | ALLOTED
)/152.0 MT | MAT. VALUE TOTAL :448800.00 RS.

Grade: G11-ROM . To be delivered by road. [KK-5 (KK3A SEC) (MANDAMARRI)]

306

204
170
102

102
102
102

MT

MT
MT
MT

MT
MT
MT

Sri Lakshmi Narasimha
Traders

PROGRESSIVE
TRADERS

Prabh Simar Traders

SRI VENKATA LAKSHMI
ENTERPRISES

jaihanumanenterprises
Nagarjuna Enterprises
SUBRAHMANYA IMPEX

48957

45491
41487
42811

33296
47089
71188

tps:/iwww.mstcecommerce.com/coalauctionhome/mstc/seller_bidsheet.jsp

Sri Lakshmi Narasimha 1236240

. Traders
PROGRESSIVE
4040 TRADERS 52#160
4040 Prabh Simar Traders 686800
SRI VENKATA LAKSHMI
400 ENTERPRISES 412080
4040 jathanumanenterprises 412080
4040 Nagarjuna Enterprises 412080
4040 SUBRAHMANYA IMPEX 412080

31




8/30/23, 3:41 PM

204

204

204

153
153
119
102
102
102
102
102

MT
MT

MT

MT

MT
MT
MT
MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

PVTLTD

BALAJI COAL
CORPORATION

S L TENTERPRISES

SHREE SAI
MANIKANTA COAL
CORPORATION
SHREE DHANALAXMI
ENTERPRISES
SHREE DHANALAXMI
ENTERPRISES

salasar agencies

TOSHNIWAL MINERALS

PRIVATE LIMITED
shardha traders
SHREE SAI

MANIKANTA COAL
CORPORATION

BALAJI COAL
CORPORATION
SRI SAI ANJANEYA
TRADERS
SALASAR TRADING
COMPANY
SHREE SAI
MANIKANTA COAL
CORPORATION
Sri Venkateswara Traders
Prabh Simar Traders
VAISHNAVI
ENTERPRISES
sri vishnu traders
VAISHNAVI
ENTERPRISES
sri vishnu traders

INDUSTRIAL COAL
TRADERS

32966

64398

32966

55123

42802

73855
42640
41487
65717
48338
65717
48338
49121

Bid Sheet

3990

3990

3990

3990

3990
3990
3990
3990

3990

3990

3990

3990

3990
3990
3990
3990
3990
3990
3990
3990

PVTLTD

BALAIJI COAL
CORPORATION

S L T ENTERPRISES

SHREE SAI
MANIKANTA COAL
CORPORATION

SHREE DHANALAXMI
ENTERPRISES

SHREE DHANALAXMI
ENTERPRISES

salasar agencies

TOSHNIWAL MINERALS

PRIVATE LIMITED
shardha traders
SHREE SAI

MANIKANTA COAL
CORPORATION

BALAIJI COAL
CORPORATION

SRI SATI ANJANEYA
TRADERS
SALASAR TRADING
COMPANY

SHREE SAI
MANIKANTA COAL
CORPORATION

Sri Venkateswara Traders
Prabh Simar Traders
VAISHNAVI
ENTERPRISES

sri vishnu traders
VAISHNAVI
ENTERPRISES

sri vishnu traders

INDUSTRIAL COAL
TRADERS

1220940
1220940

1153110

1017450

1017450
1017450
1017450

813960

813960

813960

813960

813960

610470
610470
474810
406980
406980
406980
406980
406980

OFFERED QNTY FOR ABOVE COLLIERY =5000.0 MT | BID QNTY =46529.0 MT | ALLOTED
QNTY =4964.0 MT | MAT. VALUE TOTAL :19860760.00 RS.

Grade: G9-RND . To be delivered by road. [GDK11 (GODAVARI KHANI)]

510

204
102
102
102
102
102
102
102

MT

MT
MT
MT

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

SALASAR TRADING
COMPANY

BALAJI COAL
CORPORATION

salasar agencies

SHREE DHANALAXMI
ENTERPRISES

Maheshwari Enterprises
BALAJI ENTERPRISES
Vijaya Durga Traders

SREE BALAJI AGENCIES

KARTHIKEI TRADERS
Nagarjuna Enterprises
shardha traders
Jjaithanumanenterprises

42802

32966
33135
53302

28281
55770
40803
43962
65122
47089
47075
33296

https://www.mstcecommerce.com/coalauctionhome/mstc/seller_bidsheet.jsp

SALASAR TRADING

4560 COMPANY 2325600
BALAIJI COAL
4560 CORPORATION 1395360
4560 salasar agencies 1162800
SHREE DHANALAXMI
“anl ENTERPRISES ~-0240
4560 Maheshwari Enterprises 930240
4560 BALAIJI ENTERPRISES 465120
4560 Vijaya Durga Traders 465120
4560 SREE BALAJI AGENCIES 465120
4560 KARTHIKEI TRADERS 465120
4560 Nagarjuna Enterprises 465120
4560 shardha traders 465120
4560 jathanumanenterprises 465120

4/11




8/30/23, 3:41 PM Bid Sheet

102 MT jathanumanenterprises 33296 4560 jathanumanenterprises 465120
SRI SA] MANVITH SRI SAI MANVITH

¢ 2472 ~ <19

L S TRADERS 0243 4560 : TRADERER 1090

51 MT ccc enterprises 32885 4560 ccc enterprises 232560
. BALAJI COAL BALAJI COAL

32 232
4 L CORPORATION 32566 4560 CORPORATION 232360

OFFERED QNTY FOR ABOVE COLLIERY =2500.0 MT | BID QNTY =2499.0 MT | ALLOTED
QNTY =2499.0 MT | MAT. VALUE TOTAL :11395440.00 RS.

Grade: LOGRD . To be delivered by road. [GDK OCP-V (GODAVARI KHANI)]|

306 MT SREE BALAJI AGENCIES 43962 400 SREE BALAJI AGENCIES 122400
NEHA SHREE NEHA SHREE

2

— MT ENTERPRISES 69834 400 ENTERPRISEs 102000

OFFERED QNTY FORABOVE COLLIERY =25000.0 MT | BID QNTY =561.0 MT | ALLOTED
QNTY = SG].OMT | MAT. VALUE TOTAL :224400.00 RS.

Grade: G5-CRR . To be delivered by road. [BHP KTK-III OC Project (BHOOPALPALLI)]

1020 MT Granules India Limited 31168 6220 Granules India Limited 6344400
q NCL BUILDTEK NCL BUILDTEK

3006 MT LIMITED 74158 6220 LIMITED 1903320
204 MT S M B INDUSTRIES 72821 6220 S M B INDUSTRIES 1268880
204 MT S M B INDUSTRIES 72821 6220 S M B INDUSTRIES 1268880
153 MT balaji traders 32886 6220 balaji traders 951660
136 MT balaji traders 32886 6220 balaji traders 845920
119 MT  SAI DEEP ENTERPRISES 46559 6220 SAI DEEP ENTERPRISES 740180

OFFERED QNTY-FOR ABOVE COLLIERY = 15000.0 MT | BID QNTY =2142.0 MT | ALLOTED
QNTY =2142. T | MAT. VALUE TOTAL :13323240.00 RS.
vV

Grade: G10-RND . To be delivered by road. [KTK-1A (BHOOPALPALLI )]

204 MT GAYATHRI MINERALS 32597 4940 GAYATHRI MINERALS 1007760
TOSHNIWAL MINERALS TOSHNIWAL MINERALS

102 ME privaTE LIMITED 02710 4940 PRIVATE LIMITED 03880
M/S.JAY SANKAR M/S.JAY SANKAR

2
102 MT TRADERS 45673 4940 TRADERS 503880
102 MT S V ENTERPRISES 68139 4940 S V ENTERPRISES 503880
ROOPASRI ROOPASRI 5

102 MT ENTERPRISES Shaade A0 ENTERPRISES 0580

102 MT NATIONAL & CO. 49224 4940 NATIONAL & CO. 503880

102 MT SREE BALAJI AGENCIES 43962 4940 SREE BALAJI AGENCIES 503880

51 MT Nagarjuna Enterprises 47089 4940 Nagarjuna Enterprises 251940

51 MT Sri Sai Mc-)umka 55591 4940 Sri Sai Moun_ika 251940
Enterprises Enterprises

51 MT srivengamambatraders 63464 4940 srivengamambatraders 251940

51 MT srivengamambatraders 63464 4940 srivengamambatraders 251940
BALAJI COAL BALAIJI COAL

A MT CORPORATICN &~ —oowe 4l CORPORATION 1001640

204 MT GAYATHRI MINERALS 32597 4910 GAYATHRI MINERALS 1001640
M/S SRI VENGAMAMBA M/S SRI VENGAMAMBA

3 2

102 MT COAL TRADERS — i COAL TRADERS BEpg
PROGRESSIVE PROGRESSIVE

102 MT TRADERS 45491 4910 TRADERS 500820

102 MT SHREE SAI 73855 4910 SHREE SAT 500820
" MANIKANTA COAL MANIKANTA COAL

ttps:/iwww.mstcecommerce.com/coalauctionhome/mstc/seller_bidsheet.jsp 511



8/30/23, 3:41 PM

102

102

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT
MT

MT

MT

MT
MT

MT
MT
MT

MT

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

CORPORATION

VAISHNAVI
ENTERPRISES

VAISHNAVI
ENTERPRISES

SHREE SAI
MANIKANTA COAL
CORPORATION

SHREE SAI
MANIKANTA COAL
CORPORATION

salasar agencies

M/S SEVEN HILLS
ENTERPRISES

SHREE DHANALAXMI
ENTERPRISES

SHREE DHANALAXMI
ENTERPRISES

MUPPA R V PRASAD
HARITHA ENTERPRISES

SRI VENKATA LAKSHMI
ENTERPRISES

sri sai srinivasa traders
Ram Shyam Enterprises
Pvt. Ltd.

SRI SAT ANJANEYA
TRADERS
VENKATADURGA
ENTERPRISES
SriSaiTejaEnterprises
PROGRESSIVE
TRADERS
Maheshwari Enterprises

BALAIJI COAL
CORPORATION

65717

65717

(V8]
(V8]
(V8]
n

(VS ]
L
o
o0
o

h
U8}
L)
=)
1S}

n
b

330

63403
66119

42811
53487
52182

5123

th

48625
64003
45491
28281
32966

Bid Sheet

CORPORATION
VAISHNAVI
ENTERPRISES
VAISHNAVI
ENTERPRISES
SHREE SAI
4910 MANIKANTA COAL 500820
CORPORATION

SHREE SAI

4910 500820

4910 500820

4910 MANIKANTA COAL 333880

CORPORATION
4910 salasar agencies 250410

M/S SEVEN HILLS
ENTERPRISES

SHREE DHANALAXMI
ENTERPRISES e

4910 SHREE DHANALAXMI
ENTERPRISES

4910 MUPPA RV PRASAD 250410
4890 HARITHA ENTERPRISES 2493900

SRI VENKATA LAKSHMI
4890 ENTERPRISES IRIn0

4890 sri sail srinivasa traders ].91 1990
Ram Shyam Enterprises 1246950

4910 250410

4910

250410

Y Pvt. Ltd.

4890 R A g 997560
4890 SriSaiTejaEnterprises 997560
4890 R TEL

4890 Maheshwari Enterprises 748170

BALAJI COAL
4890 CORPORATION /48170

OFFERED QNTY FOR ABOVE COLLIERY =5000.0 MT | BID QNTY =68510.0 MT | ALLOTED
QNTY = 4998./0 MT | MAT. VALUE TOTAL :24518080.00 RS.
~

Grade: G11-RND . To be delivered by road. [KTK-5A (BHOOPALPALLI )]

102
51
51
51
51
51
510
204
204

612

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

MT

MT
MT
MT

SriSaiTejaEnterprises
ajay enterprises
salasar agencies

KARTHIKEI TRADERS

S V ENTERPRISES

S V ENTERPRISES

HARITHA ENTERPRISES

SriSaiTejaEnterprises

SriSaiTejaEnterprises

SRIACHAMAMBA
TRADERS

SRI VENKATA LAKSHMI

ENTERPRISES

SREE BALAJI AGENCIES

B S TRADING
CORPORATION

64003
53830
33135
65122
68139
68139
66119
64003
64003

64449

42811
43962
57895

https:/fwww.mstcecommerce.com/coalauctionhome/mstc/seller_bidsheet.jsp

4200 SriSaiTejaEnterprises 428400
4200 ajay enterprises 214200
4200 salasar agencies 214200
4200 KARTHIKEI TRADERS 214200
4200 S V ENTERPRISES 214200
4200 S VENTERPRISES 214200
4170 HARITHA ENTERPRISES 2126700
4170 SriSaiTejaEnterprises 850680
4170 SriSaiTejaEnterprises 850680
SRIACHAMAMBA
4150 TRADERS 2539800
SRI VENKATA LAKSHMI
Ll ENTERPRISES BCREEES
4150 SREE BALAJI AGENCIES 846600
B S TRADING
#1530 CORPORATION Bdoend

6/11



8/30/23, 3:41 PM

153
153
153
102
102
102
102

102

102

102

102
102
51

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

MT
MT

MT

MT

MT

MT

MT
MT
MT

SRI HARSHA
ENTERPRISES

vaishnavi trading company
Ram Shyam Enterprises
Pvt. Ltd.

BALAIJI COAL
CORPORATION

SREE VIJAYA DURGA

TRADERS
srivengamambatraders

BALAJI COAL
CORPORATION

DHANVI ASSOCIATES
SRI SAT ANJANEYA
TRADERS
ajay enterprises
YASHASVI
ENTERPRISES
YASHASVI
ENTERPRISES
SHREE DHANALAXMI
ENTERPRISES
PROGRESSIVE
TRADERS
Sri Sai Mounika
Enterprises
DHANALAKSHMI
ENTERPRISES
siri venkata sai traders

MEGHANA COAL
TRADERS

64412
33128
52182

32966

72568
63464
32966
70748
55123
53830
56117

56117

53302

45491

55591

63560
41498
74165

Bid Sheet
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150
4150

4150
4150

4150

4150

4150

4150

4150
4150
4150

SRI HARSHA
ENTERPRISES

vaishnavi trading company

Ram Shyam Enterprises
Pvt. Ltd.

BALAJI COAL
CORPORATION

SREE VIJAYA DURGA
TRADERS
srivengamambatraders
BALAJI COAL
CORPORATION
DHANVI ASSOCIATES
SRI SAT ANJANEYA
TRADERS

ajay enterprises
YASHASVI
ENTERPRISES
YASHASVI
ENTERPRISES
SHREE DHANALAXMI
ENTERPRISES
PROGRESSIVE
TRADERS

Sri Sai Mounika
Enterprises
DHANALAKSHMI
ENTERPRISES

siri venkata sai traders

MEGHANA COAL
TRADERS

846600
846600
846600

846600

634950
634950
634950
423300
423300
423300
423300

423300

423300

423300

423300

423300
423300
211650

OFFERED QNFPY FOR ABOVE COLLIERY = 5000.0 MT | BID QNTY = 36448.0 MT | ALLOTED
QNTY = 4998.}?/ MT | MAT. VALUE TOTAL :20777910.00 RS.

Grade: G8-ROM . To be delivered by road. [KASIPET (MANDAMARRI)]

306

255
255

204

204
153
119
102
102
102

102

102
102

102

102
102

MT

MT
MT

MT

MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT

MT

MT
MT

MT

MT
MT

BALAJI COAL
CORPORATION

ace tyres limited
EXEL RUBBER LTD

SRI SAT ANJANEYA
TRADERS

Maheshwari Enterprises
HEDA ENERGY
sri vishnu traders
SRV C TRADERS
S L T ENTERPRISES
salasar agencies

SHREE DHANALAXMI
ENTERPRISES

Shree Manikanta Minerals
Shree Manikanta Minerals

SRI VENKATESHWARA
COAL TRADERS

S L T ENTERPRISES
Nagarjuna Enterprises

32966

32678
41916

55123

28281
63924
48338
45447
64398
33135

53302

53270
53270

69452

64398
47089

itps:/iwww.mstcecommerce.com/coalauctionhome/mstc/seller_bidsheet.jsp

4710

4710
4710

4710

4710
4710
4710
4710
4710
4710

4710

4710
4710

4710

4710
4710

BALAIJI COAL
CORPORATION

ace tyres limited
EXEL RUBBER LTD

SRI SAI ANJANEYA
TRADERS

Maheshwari Enterprises
HEDA ENERGY
sti vishnu traders

S RV C TRADERS
S L T ENTERPRISES
salasar agencies

SHREE DHANALAXMI
ENTERPRISES

Shree Manikanta Minerals
Shree Manikanta Minerals

SRI VENKATESHWARA
COAL TRADERS

S L T ENTERPRISES
Nagarjuna Enterprises

1441260

1201050
1201050

960840

960840
720630
560490
480420
480420
480420

480420

480420
480420

480420

480420
480420

7M1
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B STRADING B S TRADING ]
5 48042

k2 MT CORPORATION SIBES 4710 CORPORATION R

102 MT ccc enterprises 32885 4710 cce enterprises 480420
Sri Krishna Sri Krishna

102 M Pharmaceuticals Ltd 6206 Fi1h Pharmaceuticals Ltd A
BALAIJI COAL BALAJI COAL

9
102 MT CORPORATION 32966 10 CORPORATION 480420

OFFERED QNTY FOR ABOVE COLLIERY =5000.0 MT | BID QNTY =2822.0 MT | ALLOTED
QNTY =2822.0 MT | MAT. VALUE TOTAL :13291620.00 RS.

Grade: G10-CRR . To be delivered by road. |[RK OCP (MANDAMARRI)]

204 MT Vijaya Durga Traders 40803 4270 Vijaya Durga Traders 871080
102 MT ANKITH TRADERS 70124 4270 ANKITH TRADERS 435540
51 MT ANKITH TRADERS 70124 4270 ANKITH TRADERS 217770

OFFERED QNTY FOR ABOVE COLLIERY =10000.0 MT | BID QNTY =357.0 MT | ALLOTED
QNTY = 357.0,MT | MAT. VALUE TOTAL :1524390.00 RS.

Grade: G8-ROM . To be delivered by road. [SRP-1 (SRIRAMPUR)]

510 MT EXEL RUBBER LTD 41916 4710 EXEL RUBBER LTD 2402100
510 MT ace tyres limited 32678 4710 ace tyres limited 2402100
Sri Krishna Sri Krishna
408 M Pharmaceuticals Ltd 6206 4710 Pharmaceuticals Ltd 12lesg
SRI SAI ANJANEYA SRI SAI ANJANEYA
3 2
306 MT TRADERS 55123 4710 TRADERS 1441260
306 MT Maheshwari Enterprises 28281 4710 Maheshwari Enterprises 1441260
255 MT ace tyres limited 32678 4710 ace tyres limited 1201050
255 MT EXEL RUBBER LTD 41916 4710 EXEL RUBBER LTD 1201050
Ram Shyam Enterprises Ram Shyam Enterprises
255 MT Pvt. Ltd. 52182 4710 Pt Ttd. 1201050
204 MT sigachi chloro chemicals 40119 4710 sigachi chloro chemicals 960840
pvt Itd pvt ltd
SRI SAI MANVITH SRI SAT MANVITH
204 MT TRADERS 70343 4710 TRADERS 960840
204 MT Mezgen Trading 42534 4710 Wexgen Tading o s
Corporation Corporation
VENKATARAMANA VENKATARAMANA
204 MT ENTERPRISES 038 S0 ENTERPRISES 96080
B S TRADING B S TRADING
2
e S CORPORATION e o e CORPORATION el
BALAJI COAL BALAJI COAL
153 MI CORPORATION 32300 g CORPORATION ey
153 MT HEDA ENERGY 63924 4710 HEDA ENERGY 720630
153 MT shardha traders 47075 4710 shardha traders 720630
MANSAROVAR AGRO MANSAROVAR AGRO
153 MT SACKS 72843 4710 SACKS 720630
119 MT sri vishnu traders 48338 4710 sri vishnu traders 560490
102 MT S RV C TRADERS 45447 4710 SRV CTRADERS 480420
SALASAR TRADING SALASAR TRADING
2
102 MT COMPANY 42802 4710 COMPANY 480420
VENKATARAMANA VENKATARAMANA
2
162 T ENTERPRISES =03 4710 ENTERPRISES s
SRI VENKATESHWARA SRI VENKATESHWARA
102 M COALTRADERS 92492 4710 COAL TRADERS 80420
102 MT cce enterprises 32885 4710 cce enterprises 480420
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51 MT salasar agencies 33135 4710 salasar agencies 240210

OFFERED QNTY FOR ABOVE COLLIERY =8000.0 MT | BID QNTY =5117.0 MT | ALLOTED
OQNTY =5117.0 MT | MAT. VALUE TOTAL :24101070.00 RS.

Grade: STPP MILL REJECTS . To be delivered by road. [STPP MILL REJECTS (STPP)]

SAT GANESH SAI GANESH
5

4080 MT ASSOCIATES ‘74]87 400 ASSOCIATES 1632000
4080 MT md.khaleel khan 41866 400 md.khaleel khan 1632000
2040 MT jain coal services 6423 400 jain coal services 816000
2040 MT Maheshwari Enterprises 28281 400 Maheshwari Enterprises 816000

SAMRIDDHI SAMRIDDHI
2040 MT ENTERPRISES 29501 400 ENTERPRISES 816000

SAMRIDDHI SAMRIDDHI

2

L aE ENTERPRISES oL 2l - ENTERPRISES +aaall

OFFERED QNTY FOR ABOVE COLLIERY =20000.0 MT | BID QNTY = 14688.0 MT | ALLOTED
QNTY = 14688.0 MT | MAT. VALUE TOTAL :5875200.00 RS.

GRAND TOTAL

[OFFERED QNTY =205500.00 MT | BID QNTY :0.00 RS/MT | ALLOTED QNTY =75429.00 MT |

Closed | At :2023-08-30 13:00:00.0 ]

Closed | At :2023-08-30 13:00:00.0 |

Closed | At : 2023-08-30 13:00:00.0 |

Closed | Af : 2023-08-30 13:00:00.0 |

_ LOTSUMAMERY

VVI.:ot Néme
|Grade: G7-RND . To be delivered by road. [KISTARAM OC (KOTHAGUDEM)]

OFFERED QNTY FORABOVE COLLIERY =10000.0 MT | BID QNTY =595.0 MT | ALLOTED QNTY
= 595.0 MT | MAT. VALUE TOTAL :3284400.00 RS.

é,Lot Name
¢|Grade: LOGRD . To be delivered by road. [KOYAGUDEM OC2 (YELLANDU)]
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OFFERED QONTY FORABOVE COLLIERY =50000.0 MT | BID QNTY =19856.0 MT | ALLOTED OQNTY
=19856.0 MIT | MAT. VALUE TOTAL :7942400.00 RS. .

Lot Name
Grade: G11-CRR . To be delivered by road. [KOYAGUDEM OC 2 (YELLANDU)]

OFFERED OQNTY FOR ABOVE COLLIERY =10000.0 MT | BID QNTY =714.0 MT | ALLOTED QNTY
=714.0 MT | MAT. VALUE TOTAL :2641800.00 RS.

|Lot Name
|Grade: G15-RND . To be delivered by road. [JK 5 OCP (YELLANDU)]

OFFERED QNTY FOR ABOVE COLLIERY =10000.0 MT | BID QNTY = 385237.0 MT | ALLOTED QNTY
=9996.0 MT | MAT. VALUE TOTAL :39646550.00 RS.

Lot Name
|Grade: LOGRD . To be delivered by road. [MNG OC-II Extn PH2(OC-IV) (MANUGURU)]

'|OFFERED QNTY FOR ABOVE COLLIERY = 25000.0 MT | BID QNTY =1122.0 MT | ALLOTED QNTY
= 1122.0 MT | MAT. VALUE TOTAL :448800.00 RS.

/|Lot Name
|Grade: G11-ROM . To be delivered by road. [KK-5 (KK3A SEC) (MANDAMARRI)]

[OFFERED QNTY FOR ABOVE COLLIERY = 5000.0 MT | BID QNTY =46529.0 MT | ALLOTED QNTY
| [£4964.0 MT | MAT. VALUE TOTAL :19860760.00 RS.

|Lot Name
Grade: G9-RND . To be delivered by road. [GDKI11 (GODAVARI KHANI)]

[OFFERED ONTY FOR ABOVE COLLIERY =2500.0 MT | BID QNTY =2499.0 MT | ALLOTED QNTY
|57 2499.0 MT | MAT. VALUE TOTAL :11395440.00 RS.

|Lot Name
|Grade: LOGRD . To be delivered by road. [GDK OCP-V (GODAVARI KHANI)]

[OFFERED QNTY FOR ABOVE COLLIERY =25000.0 MT | BID QNTY =561.0 MT | ALLOTED QNTY
F561.0 MT | MAT. VALUE TOTAL :224400.00 RS.

Lot Name
Grade: G5-CRR . To be delivered by road. [BHP KTK-I1I OC Project (BHOOPALPALLI)]

|OFFERED QNTY FOR ABOVE COLLIERY = 15000.0 MT | BID QNTY =2142.0 MT | ALLOTED QNTY
| |=2142.0 MT | MAT. VALUE TOTAL :13323240.00 RS.

|Lot Name
|Grade: G10-RND . To be delivered by road. [KTK-1A (BHOOPALPALLI )]

' [OFFERED QNTY FORABOVE COLLIERY =5000.0 MT | BID QNTY =68510.0 MT | ALLOTED QNTY
{=4998.0 MT | MAT. VALUE TOTAL :24518080.00 RS.
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Lot Name
Grade: G11-RND . To be delivered by road. [KTK-5A (BHOOPALPALLI )]

OFFERED QNTY FOR ABOVE COLLIERY =5000.0 MT | BID QNTY =36448.0 MT | ALLOTED QNTY
=4998.0 MT | MAT. VALUE TOTAL :20777910.00 RS.

(Lot Name
_ Grade: G8-ROM . To be delivered by road. [KASIPET (MANDAMARRI)]

OFFERED QNTY FORABOVE COLLIERY =5000.0 MT | BID QNTY =2822.0 MT | ALLOTED QNTY
=2822.0 MT | MAT. VALUE TOTAL :13291620.00 RS.

Lot Name
Grade: G10-CRR . To be delivered by road. [RK OCP (MANDAMARRI)]

|OFFERED QNTY FOR ABOVE COLLIERY = 10000.0 MT | BID QNTY =357.0 MT | ALLOTED QNTY
= 357.0 MT | MAT. VALUE TOTAL :1524390.00 RS.

|Lot Name
Grade: G8-ROM . To be delivered by road. [SRP-1 (SRIRAMPUR)]

OFFERED QNTY FOR ABOVE COLLIERY = 8000.0 MT | BID QNTY =5117.0 MT | ALLOTED QNTY
[ES5117.0 MT | MAT. VALUE TOTAL :24101070.00 RS.

Lot Name
Grade: STPP MILL REJECTS . To be delivered by road. [STPP MILL REJECTS (STPP)]

OFFERED QNTY FOR ABOVE COLLIERY =20000.0 MT | BID QNTY = 14688.0 MT | ALLOTED QNTY
= 14688.0 MT | MAT. VALUE TOTAL :5875200.00 RS.

GRAND TOTAL

OFFERED QNTY =205500.00 MT | BID QNTY =0.00 MT | ALLOTED QNTY = 75429.00 MT
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